Upcoming Free Parent/Carer
Webinars in Hertfordshire

Come and meet our friendly, qualified team who are there to
support you with confidence, skills and tools.

Supporting Supporting Supporting Children/Young
Children/Young People Children/Young People People
who Struggle to Attend who are LGBTQ+ or with Anxiety
School Gender Questioning

Thursday 2nd May Thursday 16th May Thursday 18th April

Thursday 17th June Thursday 20th June Thursday 6th June
9:30am - 11:30am 9:30am - 11:30am 9:30am - 11:30am

Supporting Children/Young Supporting a 8 Week Online Peer Support
People with Bereavement Child/Young Person Group for Parents/Carers of
and Loss with Self-Harming Children Avoiding School
Behaviours

Tuesday 25th June Wednesday 3rd July Tuesday 23rd April -

Tuesday 18th June

930am - 11:30am 9:30am - 11:30am 9:30am - 11:30am

To book, please visit nessieined.com or click the
workshops above.
Please note that these webinars are delivered live via

Microsoft Teams and may run over.
Joining links will be sent via email 24 hours before the event. ;:i ;

Hertfordshire

NESS IN ED CIC. Company registerad in England & Wales number: 11719408



